
Summer Weekday Servers – June 9 through August 19 

Remember that you are scheduled for one full week over the summer (Monday through Friday) 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday / Friday   June 9-10  Michael and Sean White 
 
 
Monday – Friday  June 13-17  Kevin Meyering 
Monday – Tuesday  June 13-14  Ashley Jablonski 
Wednesday – Friday  June 15-17  Jake Rodriguez-Ashe 
 
 
Monday – Friday  June 20-24  Noah Springer and Dillon Laycock 
 
 
Monday – Friday  June 27-July 1  Dominic Pecoraro and Tommy Farrell 
 
 
Monday – Friday   July 4- 8  Ryan and Joseph Sarau-Young 
 
 
Monday – Friday  July 11-15  Josie Zaker and Eleanor Zagroba 
 
 
Monday – Friday  July 18-22  Rory and Joseph Bendig 
 
 
Monday – Friday  July 25–29  Carly Calabrese and Jessi Bell 
 
 
Monday – Friday  August 1-5  Jonathan Galindo and Jennifer Ottych 
 
 
Monday – Friday  August 8-12  Renee Piagentini and Natalie Brennan 
 
 
Monday – Friday  August 15-19  Daniel and David Loch 
 
      
 


